1
Supplementary Materials for
HOLMESv2: a CRISPR-Cas12b-assisted platform for nucleic acid detection and
DNA methylation quantitation
Linxian Li†, Shiyuan Li†, Na Wu†, Jiacheng Wu, Gang Wang, Guoping Zhao and Jin Wang*
†These authors contributed equally to this work.
*Correspondence to: JW (wangj01@hotmail.com).
2

DNMT1-3-1200-R tgggcaacaagaacgaaactgtctc
PAM-DNMT1-3-TTC(PAM)-F gtacgttaatgttccctgatggtccatg
PAM-DNMT1-3-AAC(PAM)-F gtacgttaatgaaccctgatggtccatg
PAM-DNMT1-3-ATC(PAM)-F gtacgttaatgatccctgatggtccatg
PAM-DNMT1-3-TAC(PAM)-F gtacgttaatgtaccctgatggtccatg
PAM-DNMT1-3-GGC(PAM)-F gtacgttaatgggccctgatggtccatg
PAM-DNMT1-3-CCC(PAM)-F gtacgttaatgccccctgatggtccatg
PAM-DNMT1-3-(PAM)-R acaacagcttcatgtcagccaag
COL1A2-F ggaggcaccctagggccagggaaa
COL1A2-R gttactgcaagcagcaacaaagtcc
COL1A2(BSP)-F ggaggtattttagggttagggaaa
COL1A2(BSP)-R attactacaaacaacaacaaaatcc
Table S4. DNA methylation detection by NGS-based high-throughput sequencing
293T_CpG
chrBase chr base strand coverage freqC freqT
COL1A2.32 COL1A2 32 F 2378988 64.5 35.5
COL1A2.51 COL1A2 51 F 2338459 64.57 35.43
COL1A2.74 COL1A2 74 F 2358444 65.26 34.74
COL1A2.90 COL1A2 90 F 2443064 65.85 34.15
COL1A2.114 COL1A2 114 F 4655434 57.76 42.24
COL1A2.126 COL1A2 126 F 4684781 60.55 39.45
COL1A2.128 COL1A2 128 F 4675700 60.51 39.49
COL1A2.132 COL1A2 132 F 4673665 60.99 39.01
COL1A2.148 COL1A2 148 F 4668904 62.14 37.86
COL1A2.151 COL1A2 151 F 2436989 64.52 35.48
COL1A2.170 COL1A2 170 F 2362032 64.82 35.18
COL1A2.223 COL1A2 223 F 2380493 64.61 35.39
COL1A2.225 COL1A2 225 F 2376481 64.4 35.6
COL1A2.10 COL1A2 10 F 17 0 100
COL1A2.17 COL1A2 17 F 458 0 100
COL1A2.45 COL1A2 45 F 3 0 100
COL1A2.77 COL1A2 77 F 3 0 100
COL1A2.80 COL1A2 80 F 111 0 100
COL1A2.135 COL1A2 135 F 277 19.49 80.51
COL1A2.159 COL1A2 159 F 165 26.67 73.33
COL1A2.175 COL1A2 175 F 1 0 100
COL1A2.209 COL1A2 209 F 15 0 100
SW480_CpG
chrBase chr base strand coverage freqC freqT
COL1A2.32 COL1A2 32 F 2076441 81.02 18.98
COL1A2.51 COL1A2 51 F 2043831 80.57 19.43

NCI-N87_CpG
chrBase chr base strand coverage freqC freqT
COL1A2.32 COL1A2 32 F 2029759 46.55 53.45
COL1A2.51 COL1A2 51 F 1992909 46.92 53.08
COL1A2.74 COL1A2 74 F 2013393 48.27 51.73
COL1A2.90 COL1A2 90 F 2042482 47.87 52.13
COL1A2.114 COL1A2 114 F 3989985 38.85 61.15
COL1A2.126 COL1A2 126 F 4010707 39.68 60.32
COL1A2.128 COL1A2 128 F 4005485 39.46 60.54
COL1A2.132 COL1A2 132 F 4005468 41.21 58.79
COL1A2.148 COL1A2 148 F 4010833 43.23 56.77
COL1A2.151 COL1A2 151 F 2058953 47.01 52.99
COL1A2.170 COL1A2 170 F 2020069 48.06 51.94
COL1A2.223 COL1A2 223 F 2029231 47.47 52.53
COL1A2.225 COL1A2 225 F 2027590 46.99 53.01
COL1A2.16 COL1A2 16 F 1 0 100
COL1A2.17 COL1A2 17 F 55 0 100
COL1A2.45 COL1A2 45 F 3 0 100
COL1A2.77 COL1A2 77 F 7 0 100
COL1A2.80 COL1A2 80 F 98 0 100
COL1A2.107 COL1A2 107 F 1 0 100
COL1A2.135 COL1A2 135 F 133 30.83 69.17
COL1A2.159 COL1A2 159 F 116 50 50
COL1A2.209 COL1A2 209 F 9 0 100
MCF-7_CpG